
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   Auburn 273  283  281       837  -27 
2  2  2   Florida 286  278  285       849  -15 

T10  T5  3   Illinois 294  285  278       857  -7 
5  3  4   Purdue 291  283  288       862  -2 
4  4  T5   LSU 289  288  292       869  +5 

12  T5  T5   North Florida 295  284  290       869  +5 
T6  7  7   Arizona 292  289  293       874  +10 
T8  11  8   California 293  296  290       879  +15 
3  10  9   UCF 288  298  294       880  +16 

T8  9  10   South Carolina 293  292  296       881  +17 
T6  8  11   West Virginia 292  292  300       884  +20 

T10  12  12   Minnesota 294  298  297       889  +25 
13  13  13   Utah 307  286  308       901  +37 
14  14  14   UNLV 309  297  309       915  +51 
15  15  15   Augusta 318  299  309       926  +62 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T5 T1   Nick Gabrelcik  North Florida  67   72  67       206  -10   
1 T1   Brendan Valdes  Auburn  67   67  72       206  -10   

T3 3   J.M. Butler  Auburn  68   69  71       208  -8   
2 4   Herman Wibe Sekne  Purdue  68   67  74       209  -7   

T7 T5   Alex Vogelsong  Auburn  66   74  70       210  -6   
T9 T5   Yuxin Lin  Florida  73   68  69       210  -6   
T5 T7   Jackson Davenport  West Virginia  69   70  72       211  -5   
T7 T7   Drew Doyle  LSU  68   72  71       211  -5   
T9 T7   Nels Surtani  Purdue  72   69  70       211  -5   
T3 10   Quentin Debove  Florida  70   67  75       212  -4   
T13 T11   Luis Carrera  UCF  69   74  70       213  -3   
12 T11   Adrien Dumont de Chassart  Illinois  70   72  71       213  -3   

T26 T11   Fred Biondi  Florida  76   69  68       213  -3   
T26 T11   Carson Bacha  Auburn  72   73  68       213  -3   
T18 T15   Matthis Besard  Illinois  73   71  70       214  -2   
T18 T15   Tommy Kuhl  Illinois  74   70  70       214  -2   
T9 T17   Ben Warian  Minnesota  70   71  74       215  -1   
T18 T17   Matthew Kress *  Florida  74   70  71       215  -1   
T13 19   John DuBois  Florida  67   76  73       216  E   
T13 T20   Chaz Aurilia  Arizona  75   68  74       217  +1   
T31 T20   Nathan Wang  California  73   74  70       217  +1   
T18 T20   Luke Haskew  LSU  72   72  73       217  +1   
T13 T20   Javier Barcos  Utah  75   68  74       217  +1   
T18 24   Zack Byers  South Carolina  71   73  74       218  +2   
T37 T25   Evans Lewis  South Carolina  76   73  70       219  +3   
T34 T25   Kuangyu Chen  California  71   77  71       219  +3   
T26 T25   Garrett Barber  LSU  75   70  74       219  +3   
T34 T28   Zach Pollo  Arizona  74   74  72       220  +4   
T18 T28   Zach Adams  South Carolina  72   72  76       220  +4   
T37 T28   Robbie Higgins  North Florida  79   70  71       220  +4   
T37 T28   Caden Fioroni  UNLV  79   70  71       220  +4   
T45 T32   Sam Sommerhauser  Arizona  73   77  71       221  +5   
T18 T32   Davis Lee  North Florida  73   71  77       221  +5   
T18 T34   Chase Sienkiewicz  Arizona  70   74  78       222  +6   
T26 T34   Egor Eroshenko  UCF  75   70  77       222  +6   
T37 T34   Piercen Hunt  Illinois  77   72  73       222  +6   
T37 T37   Simon Kwon  California  74   75  74       223  +7   
T31 T37   Johnny Travale  UCF  70   77  76       223  +7   
T68 T37   Jackson Buchanan  Illinois  80   76  67       223  +7   
T34 T40   Nathan Franks  South Carolina  74   74  76       224  +8   
T26 T40   Jeewon Park  California  75   70  79       224  +8   
T37 T40   Nick Dentino  Purdue  77   72  75       224  +8   
T31 43   Martin Leon  Utah  79   68  78       225  +9   
T45 T44   Filip Jakubcik  Arizona  77   73  76       226  +10   

T45 T44   Will Stakel  West Virginia  76   74  76       226  +10 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T62 T44   Lincoln Johnson  Minnesota  78   77  71       226  +10   
T13 T44   Kaleb Wilson  West Virginia  72   71  83       226  +10   
T45 T44   Jacob Pedersen  Minnesota  72   78  76       226  +10   
T54 T44   Cohen Trolio  LSU  78   74  74       226  +10   
T45 T44   Antoine Sale  Minnesota  78   72  76       226  +10   
T70 T44   Peyton Snoeberger  Purdue  81   76  69       226  +10   
T60 T52   Chase Haygood  UCF  77   77  73       227  +11   
T51 T52   Cody Carroll  North Florida  76   75  76       227  +11   
T37 T52   Connor Gaunt  LSU  74   75  78       227  +11   
T37 T52   Luke Prall  Purdue  74   75  78       227  +11   
T54 56   Trent Tipton  West Virginia  75   77  76       228  +12   
T62 57   Ryan Eshleman  Auburn  77   78  74       229  +13   
T62 T58   Markus Braadlie  UCF  74   81  75       230  +14   
T45 T58   Inigo Izuzquiza  UNLV  75   75  80       230  +14   
T60 T58   Behn Heyns  Augusta  80   74  76       230  +14   
T54 T61   Mason Roloff  Minnesota  74   78  79       231  +15   
59 T61   Braxton Watts  Utah  77   76  78       231  +15   

T54 T61   Ben Sawaia  UNLV  76   76  79       231  +15   
T51 T61   Ricky Castillo  Florida  77   74  80       231  +15   
T54 T61   Ian Pienaar  Augusta  78   74  79       231  +15   
T68 T66   Dawson Booth  Augusta  80   76  76       232  +16   
T62 T66   Clement Charmasson *  UCF  81   74  77       232  +16   
T73 T68   Ethan Chung  California  81   77  75       233  +17   
T62 T68   Hampus Wijkstrom  Augusta  80   75  78       233  +17   
T73 T70   Lansdon Robbins  South Carolina  81   77  76       234  +18   
T62 T70   Tommy Kimmel  UNLV  79   76  79       234  +18   
T70 T72   Hunter Howe  Utah  82   75  78       235  +19   
T51 T72   Tanner Telford  Utah  76   75  84       235  +19   
T70 74   Max Green *  West Virginia  77   80  80       237  +21   
76 75   Todd Duncan  West Virginia  82   83  76       241  +25   
75 76   George Leigh  UNLV  79   81  82       242  +26   
78 -    Wilhelm Berg Von Linde  Augusta  101  D  D       -     -      
77 -    Lance Yates  North Florida  D   71  76       -     -      
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Auburn 273 283 281 837

T1 Brendan Valdes (4) 67 67 72 206

3 J.M. Butler (3) 68 69 71 208

T5 Alex Vogelsong (5) 66 74 70 210

T11 Carson Bacha (2) 72 73 68 213

57 Ryan Eshleman (1) 77 78 74 229

2 Florida 286 278 285 849

T5 Yuxin Lin (3) 73 68 69 210

10 Quentin Debove (2) 70 67 75 212

T11 Fred Biondi (1) 76 69 68 213

19 John DuBois (5) 67 76 73 216

T61 Ricky Castillo (4) 77 74 80 231

3 Illinois 294 285 278 857

T11 Adrien Dumont de Chassart (3) 70 72 71 213

T15 Tommy Kuhl (1) 74 70 70 214

T15 Matthis Besard (2) 73 71 70 214

T34 Piercen Hunt (5) 77 72 73 222

T37 Jackson Buchanan (4) 80 76 67 223

4 Purdue 291 283 288 862

4 Herman Wibe Sekne (1) 68 67 74 209

T7 Nels Surtani (4) 72 69 70 211

T40 Nick Dentino (3) 77 72 75 224

T44 Peyton Snoeberger (2) 81 76 69 226

T52 Luke Prall (5) 74 75 78 227

T5 LSU 289 288 292 869

T7 Drew Doyle (3) 68 72 71 211

T20 Luke Haskew (5) 72 72 73 217

T25 Garrett Barber (1) 75 70 74 219

T44 Cohen Trolio (2) 78 74 74 226

T52 Connor Gaunt (4) 74 75 78 227

T5 North Florida 295 284 290 869

T1 Nick Gabrelcik (1) 67 72 67 206

T28 Robbie Higgins (2) 79 70 71 220

T32 Davis Lee (3) 73 71 77 221

T52 Cody Carroll (5) 76 75 76 227

77 Lance Yates (4) 0 71 76 147

7 Arizona 292 289 293 874

T20 Chaz Aurilia (2) 75 68 74 217

T28 Zach Pollo (4) 74 74 72 220

T32 Sam Sommerhauser (3) 73 77 71 221

T34 Chase Sienkiewicz (1) 70 74 78 222

T44 Filip Jakubcik (5) 77 73 76 226
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 California 293 296 290 879

T20 Nathan Wang (3) 73 74 70 217

T25 Kuangyu Chen (2) 71 77 71 219

T37 Simon Kwon (4) 74 75 74 223

T40 Jeewon Park (1) 75 70 79 224

T68 Ethan Chung (5) 81 77 75 233

9 UCF 288 298 294 880

T11 Luis Carrera (3) 69 74 70 213

T34 Egor Eroshenko (1) 75 70 77 222

T37 Johnny Travale (4) 70 77 76 223

T52 Chase Haygood (5) 77 77 73 227

T58 Markus Braadlie (2) 74 81 75 230

10 South Carolina 293 292 296 881

24 Zack Byers (3) 71 73 74 218

T25 Evans Lewis (1) 76 73 70 219

T28 Zach Adams (4) 72 72 76 220

T40 Nathan Franks (2) 74 74 76 224

T70 Lansdon Robbins (5) 81 77 76 234

11 West Virginia 292 292 300 884

T7 Jackson Davenport (4) 69 70 72 211

T44 Will Stakel (2) 76 74 76 226

T44 Kaleb Wilson (5) 72 71 83 226

56 Trent Tipton (1) 75 77 76 228

75 Todd Duncan (3) 82 83 76 241

12 Minnesota 294 298 297 889

T17 Ben Warian (1) 70 71 74 215

T44 Antoine Sale (2) 78 72 76 226

T44 Lincoln Johnson (3) 78 77 71 226

T44 Jacob Pedersen (4) 72 78 76 226

T61 Mason Roloff (5) 74 78 79 231

13 Utah 307 286 308 901

T20 Javier Barcos (1) 75 68 74 217

43 Martin Leon (4) 79 68 78 225

T61 Braxton Watts (3) 77 76 78 231

T72 Hunter Howe (2) 82 75 78 235

T72 Tanner Telford (5) 76 75 84 235

14 UNLV 309 297 309 915

T28 Caden Fioroni (1) 79 70 71 220

T58 Inigo Izuzquiza (4) 75 75 80 230

T61 Ben Sawaia (3) 76 76 79 231

T70 Tommy Kimmel (5) 79 76 79 234

76 George Leigh (2) 79 81 82 242

15 Augusta 318 299 309 926

T58 Behn Heyns (4) 80 74 76 230

T61 Ian Pienaar (2) 78 74 79 231

T66 Dawson Booth (1) 80 76 76 232

T68 Hampus Wijkstrom (3) 80 75 78 233

78 Wilhelm Berg Von Linde (5) 101 0 0 101
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T17 Matthew Kress (Florida) 74 70 71 215

T66 Clement Charmasson (UCF) 81 74 77 232

74 Max Green (West Virginia) 77 80 80 237
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finish  top 20 schools scores  

1  Auburn 273 283 281 837 -27
2  Florida 286 278 285 849 -15
3  Illinois 294 285 278 857 -7
4  Purdue 291 283 288 862 -2

T5  LSU 289 288 292 869 +5
T5  North Florida 295 284 290 869 +5
7  Arizona 292 289 293 874 +10
8  California 293 296 290 879 +15
9  UCF 288 298 294 880 +16
10  South Carolina 293 292 296 881 +17
11  West Virginia 292 292 300 884 +20
12  Minnesota 294 298 297 889 +25
13  Utah 307 286 308 901 +37
14  UNLV 309 297 309 915 +51
15  Augusta 318 299 309 926 +62

finish   top 20 players  school  scores
T1    Nick Gabrelcik  North Florida 67  72  67  206  -10 
T1    Brendan Valdes  Auburn 67  67  72  206  -10 
3    J.M. Butler  Auburn 68  69  71  208  -8 
4    Herman Wibe Sekne  Purdue 68  67  74  209  -7 
T5    Yuxin Lin  Florida 73  68  69  210  -6 
T5    Alex Vogelsong  Auburn 66  74  70  210  -6 
T7    Jackson Davenport  West Virginia 69  70  72  211  -5 
T7    Drew Doyle  LSU 68  72  71  211  -5 
T7    Nels Surtani  Purdue 72  69  70  211  -5 
10    Quentin Debove  Florida 70  67  75  212  -4 
T11    Carson Bacha  Auburn 72  73  68  213  -3 
T11    Fred Biondi  Florida 76  69  68  213  -3 
T11    Luis Carrera  UCF 69  74  70  213  -3 

T11    Adrien Dumont deChassart  Illinois 70  72  71  213  -3 

T15    Matthis Besard  Illinois 73  71  70  214  -2 
T15    Tommy Kuhl  Illinois 74  70  70  214  -2 
T17    Matthew Kress *  Florida 74  70  71  215  -1 
T17    Ben Warian  Minnesota 70  71  74  215  -1 
19    John DuBois  Florida 67  76  73  216  E 
T20    Chaz Aurilia  Arizona 75  68  74  217  +1 
T20    Javier Barcos  Utah 75  68  74  217  +1 
T20    Luke Haskew  LSU 72  72  73  217  +1 
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Par 3 Scoring
Y. Lin Florida 2.67 -4 
A. Dumont de Chassa Illinois 2.75 -3 
T. Kuhl Illinois 2.83 -2 
G. Barber LSU 2.92 -1 
A. Vogelsong Auburn 2.92 -1 
J. DuBois Florida 2.92 -1 
J. Buchanan Illinois 2.92 -1 
M. Besard Illinois 2.92 -1 
L. Haskew LSU 2.92 -1 
H. Wibe Sekne Purdue 3.00 E 
P. Hunt Illinois 3.00 E 
J. Butler Auburn 3.00 E 
C. Bacha Auburn 3.08 +1 
J. Barcos Utah 3.08 +1 
E. Eroshenko UCF 3.08 +1 
L. Johnson Minn. 3.08 +1 
B. Valdes Auburn 3.08 +1 
Z. Adams S Carolina 3.08 +1 
Z. Byers S Carolina 3.08 +1 
J. Pedersen Minn. 3.17 +2 
C. Fioroni UNLV 3.17 +2 
C. Aurilia Arizona 3.17 +2 

Par 4 Scoring
Q. Debove Florida 3.80 -6 
B. Valdes Auburn 3.83 -5 
N. Gabrelcik UNF 3.83 -5 
D. Doyle LSU 3.87 -4 
F. Biondi Florida 3.90 -3 
A. Vogelsong Auburn 3.90 -3 
L. Carrera UCF 3.90 -3 
B. Warian Minn. 3.93 -2 
J. Davenport W Virginia 3.93 -2 
N. Surtani Purdue 3.93 -2 
J. Butler Auburn 3.97 -1 
C. Bacha Auburn 3.97 -1 
A. Dumont de Chassa Illinois 3.97 -1 
J. Travale UCF 4.00 E 
H. Wibe Sekne Purdue 4.00 E 
M. Kress Florida 4.00 E 
C. Haygood UCF 4.00 E 
N. Wang California 4.00 E 
M. Besard Illinois 4.03 +1 
S. Sommerhauser Arizona 4.03 +1 
C. Trolio LSU 4.07 +2 
K. Chen California 4.07 +2 

Par 5 Scoring
J. Butler Auburn 4.42 -7 
H. Wibe Sekne Purdue 4.42 -7 
N. Gabrelcik UNF 4.42 -7 
B. Valdes Auburn 4.50 -6 
Y. Lin Florida 4.58 -5 
E. Lewis S Carolina 4.58 -5 
L. Carrera UCF 4.58 -5 
N. Surtani Purdue 4.58 -5 
J. Davenport W Virginia 4.58 -5 
E. Eroshenko UCF 4.58 -5 
N. Wang California 4.58 -5 
L. Haskew LSU 4.67 -4 
J. Barcos Utah 4.67 -4 
T. Kuhl Illinois 4.67 -4 
S. Kwon California 4.67 -4 
M. Kress Florida 4.67 -4 
P. Hunt Illinois 4.67 -4 
C. Aurilia Arizona 4.67 -4 
R. Higgins UNF 4.75 -3 
Z. Adams S Carolina 4.75 -3 
R. Castillo Florida 4.75 -3 
N. Dentino Purdue 4.75 -3 

Eagles 
H. Wibe Sekne Purdue 2
R. Higgins UNF 1
Y. Lin Florida 1
L. Carrera UCF 1
C. Fioroni UNLV 1
Z. Adams S Carolina 1
Z. Byers S Carolina 1
G. Barber LSU 1
F. Biondi Florida 1
P. Snoeberger Purdue 1

Birdies 
N. Gabrelcik UNF 18
B. Valdes Auburn 16
J. DuBois Florida 16
J. Butler Auburn 15
D. Doyle LSU 15
Q. Debove Florida 14
Y. Lin Florida 14
C. Aurilia Arizona 13
B. Warian Minn. 13
L. Carrera UCF 13
A. Vogelsong Auburn 13
F. Biondi Florida 12
J. Davenport W Virginia 12
H. Wibe Sekne Purdue 12
E. Lewis S Carolina 11
M. Kress Florida 11
C. Fioroni UNLV 11
C. Sienkiewicz Arizona 11
T. Tipton W Virginia 11
N. Surtani Purdue 11
A. Dumont de Chassart Illinois 11
N. Wang California 11

Pars 
M. Leon Utah 40
M. Besard Illinois 40
C. Bacha Auburn 39
W. Stakel W Virginia 38
A. Sale Minn. 38
J. Pedersen Minn. 38
F. Jakubcik Arizona 37
N. Surtani Purdue 37
G. Barber LSU 36
T. Kuhl Illinois 36
D. Lee UNF 36
K. Chen California 36
J. Davenport W Virginia 36
M. Kress Florida 35
A. Dumont de Chassart Illinois 35
I. Pienaar Augusta 35
B. Heyns Augusta 34
Z. Pollo Arizona 34
L. Haskew LSU 34
J. Park California 34
Z. Byers S Carolina 34
A. Vogelsong Auburn 34
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 2022 Isleworth Collegiate 75.03 77

2 2022 Isleworth Collegiate 73.48 77

3 2022 Isleworth Collegiate 74.49 77

 

Total Average Scores
2022 Isleworth Collegiate 74.33 231

 

Isleworth Country Club: 2022 Isleworth Collegiate
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 399     9 57 9 2   

2 3 228     8 39 25 4 1 

3 5 628     15 44 15 3   

4 4 479     6 45 20 5 1 

5 3 230     15 35 22 5   

6 4 411     10 51 14 2   

7 5 573   2 20 40 12 3   

8 4 465     5 53 17 2   

9 4 443     7 50 14 6   

10 4 409   1 7 49 18 2   

11 3 194     4 57 11 5   

12 4 438   1 12 49 12 3   

13 5 558     19 40 15 2 1 

14 4 450     8 53 12 4   

15 3 223     8 41 25 3   

16 4 349   1 31 36 8 1   

17 5 590     19 46 10 2   

18 4 477     3 45 26 3   

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

18 4 477 +0.38 

2 3 228 +0.36 

4 4 479 +0.35 

15 3 223 +0.30 

9 4 443 +0.25 

11 3 194 +0.22 

5 3 230 +0.22 

8 4 465 +0.21 

10 4 409 +0.17 

14 4 450 +0.16 

6 4 411 +0.10 

3 5 628 +0.08 

1 4 399 +0.05 

12 4 438 +0.05 

13 5 558 +0.04 

17 5 590 -0.06 

7 5 573 -0.08 

16 4 349 -0.30 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26009&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26009&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26009&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26009&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26009&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26009&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26009&hole=7&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26009&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26009&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26009&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26009&hole=10&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26009&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26009&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26009&hole=12&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26009&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26009&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
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Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

2 3 228 +0.61 

12 4 438 +0.53 

3 5 628 +0.43 

4 4 479 +0.34 

11 3 194 +0.31 

16 4 349 +0.27 

9 4 443 +0.23 

5 3 230 +0.22 

8 4 465 +0.19 

18 4 477 +0.18 

14 4 450 +0.14 

6 4 411 +0.12 

1 4 399 +0.09 

10 4 409 +0.09 

15 3 223 +0.01 

17 5 590 -0.22 

13 5 558 -0.25 

7 5 573 -0.29 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

11 3 194 +0.35 

1 4 399 +0.30 

2 3 228 +0.27 

18 4 477 +0.27 

9 4 443 +0.26 

15 3 223 +0.23 

4 4 479 +0.22 

5 3 230 +0.17 

8 4 465 +0.06 

14 4 450 +0.06 

6 4 411 +0.03 

3 5 628 +0.01 

12 4 438 +0.01 

13 5 558 -0.01 

16 4 349 -0.08 

10 4 409 -0.12 

17 5 590 -0.22 

7 5 573 -0.35 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

18 4 477 +0.38 

2 3 228 +0.36 

4 4 479 +0.35 

15 3 223 +0.30 

9 4 443 +0.25 

11 3 194 +0.22 

5 3 230 +0.22 

8 4 465 +0.21 

10 4 409 +0.17 

14 4 450 +0.16 

6 4 411 +0.10 

3 5 628 +0.08 

1 4 399 +0.05 

12 4 438 +0.05 

13 5 558 +0.04 

17 5 590 -0.06 

7 5 573 -0.08 

16 4 349 -0.30 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 399     39 135 44 10 3 

2 3 228     20 119 72 16 4 

3 5 628     33 137 49 12   

4 4 479     20 133 67 10 1 

5 3 230   1 33 125 62 10   

6 4 411     40 142 39 10   

7 5 573   5 77 122 22 5   

8 4 465     27 150 45 9   

9 4 443     17 157 40 17   

10 4 409   1 37 146 44 3   

11 3 194     13 151 54 12 1 

12 4 438   1 35 135 47 8 5 

13 5 558   3 73 110 32 9 4 

14 4 450     28 159 33 10 1 

15 3 223     27 142 56 5 1 

16 4 349   1 61 123 38 7 1 

17 5 590     74 127 26 3 1 

18 4 477     13 146 67 5   
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